
ASM ビギナー 2020 / 3 / 6 12:15

総合結果表 Weather :Fine

Track :Dry

1 73 ﾋﾞｷﾞﾅｰ 1 TYPE23 BMW 1M COUPE 2'04.756 22 131.671
2 95 ﾋﾞｷﾞﾅｰ 2 きよぽんGTR 日産GTRﾆｽﾓ 2'05.380 23 0.624 0.624 131.016
3 68 ﾋﾞｷﾞﾅｰ 3 Shichimi2000 S2000 2'05.694 21 0.938 0.314 130.689
4 83 ﾋﾞｷﾞﾅｰ 4 BMW ｲｴﾛｰF80 BMW M3 2'10.066 24 5.310 4.372 126.296
5 81 ﾋﾞｷﾞﾅｰ 5 ふにゃっしｰS4 WRX S4 2'10.083 22 5.327 0.017 126.279
6 91 ﾋﾞｷﾞﾅｰ 6 VAGVAG WRX S4 2'10.977 25 6.221 0.894 125.417
7 97 ﾋﾞｷﾞﾅｰ 7 Ohigeno A45 AMG A45 2'12.470 22 7.714 1.493 124.004
8 86 ﾋﾞｷﾞﾅｰ 8 ｲﾝﾌﾟﾚｯｻGRF ｲﾝﾌﾟﾚｯｻWRX STI A-LINE 2'12.679 22 7.923 0.209 123.809
9 71 ﾋﾞｷﾞﾅｰ 9 ﾗﾝｻｰﾊﾞﾝだよｰ(o･∇･o) CT9W 2'13.855 25 9.099 1.176 122.721

10 69 ﾋﾞｷﾞﾅｰ 10 KA24@GXE10 ﾄﾖﾀ ｱﾙﾃｯﾂｧ AS 2'14.768 20 10.012 0.913 121.889
11 89 ﾋﾞｷﾞﾅｰ 11 ﾎﾟﾝｺﾂ☆8 RX-8 5F 2'14.985 28 10.229 0.217 121.694
12 40 ﾋﾞｷﾞﾅｰ 12 GNRポ ポルシェ 2'15.285 19 10.529 0.300 121.424
13 70 ﾋﾞｷﾞﾅｰ 13 PｸﾞﾚｰRX-8 RX-8 2'15.583 12 10.827 0.298 121.157
14 78 ﾋﾞｷﾞﾅｰ 14 VOLVO V60へるふりっち VOLVO V60 T5 2'17.267 27 12.511 1.684 119.670
15 67 ﾋﾞｷﾞﾅｰ 15 渡辺工房 APｰ1 S2000 2'17.556 26 12.800 0.289 119.419
16 92 ﾋﾞｷﾞﾅｰ 16 HKG86 86 2'17.640 26 12.884 0.084 119.346
17 98 ﾋﾞｷﾞﾅｰ 17 青のZ3 Z3 2'18.648 23 13.892 1.008 118.478
18 90 ﾋﾞｷﾞﾅｰ 18 R34 ｽｶｲﾗｲﾝ 2'18.760 28 14.004 0.112 118.383
19 99 ﾋﾞｷﾞﾅｰ 19 青いZN6 86AT 2'18.924 22 14.168 0.164 118.243
20 75 ﾋﾞｷﾞﾅｰ 20 FC-ST FC3S 2'20.805 25 16.049 1.881 116.663
21 82 ﾋﾞｷﾞﾅｰ 21 黒猫号 ﾌﾟｼﾞｮｰ208GTI 2'20.844 25 16.088 0.039 116.631
22 65 ﾋﾞｷﾞﾅｰ 22 OyaG's  BNR32 BNR32 2'21.027 21 16.271 0.183 116.480
23 66 ﾋﾞｷﾞﾅｰ 23 yume86 AE86 ｶﾛｰﾗﾚﾋﾞﾝ 2'21.184 27 16.428 0.157 116.350
24 74 ﾋﾞｷﾞﾅｰ 24 白86 86 2'22.808 22 18.052 1.624 115.027
25 77 ﾋﾞｷﾞﾅｰ 25 YUZU//@V40 V40 2'22.886 22 18.130 0.078 114.964
26 94 ﾋﾞｷﾞﾅｰ 26 BMW523d BMW523d 2'23.953 21 19.197 1.067 114.112
27 76 ﾋﾞｷﾞﾅｰ 27 ｺﾞﾙﾌGTI-KEN ｺﾞﾙﾌ 2'24.146 10 19.390 0.193 113.959
28 80 ﾋﾞｷﾞﾅｰ 28 ﾛｲｴﾝﾀｰﾙ@ 86 2'25.249 26 20.493 1.103 113.094
29 96 ﾋﾞｷﾞﾅｰ 29 Mito Alfa_Romeo_Mito_QV 2'25.859 22 21.103 0.610 112.621
30 88 ﾋﾞｷﾞﾅｰ 30 ﾎﾟﾙｼｪNO1 ﾎﾟﾙｼｪﾎﾞｸｽﾀｰ 2'26.709 14 21.953 0.850 111.969
31 79 ﾋﾞｷﾞﾅｰ 31 zn6 よっしい86 2'27.271 18 22.515 0.562 111.541
32 72 ﾋﾞｷﾞﾅｰ 32 ｽｲｽﾎﾟのﾔﾊﾞいﾏﾙﾏﾙ ZC31S ｽｲﾌﾄｽﾎﾟｰﾂ 2'30.624 18 25.868 3.353 109.058
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Fuji Speedway(4,563m)


